ASSOCIAGCAO DE FUTEBOL DE COIMBRA

Contabilizacao de Cartoes Amarelos - - De 01.07.2020 a 29.12.2020

Ayron Alcantara Marques Loiola Silva

DAVID EZEQUIEL MOREIRA LOPES
EDGAR JOSE DIAS RIBEIRO

FRANCISCO JOSE SILVA RAIMUNDO
JOAO PEDRO ALMEIDA BANDEIRA

JOAO PEDRO ROSA ROCHA

Joao Vitor Gomes Da Silva

JORGE RAFAEL GIL NOBRE MOTA GOUVEIA
Matheus Da Silva Fonseca

NELSON MANUEL GONCALVES FERREIRA
RICARDO MIGUEL MARQUES BATISTA
RUBEN CARREIRA BATISTA

DIOGO FONSECA LAGOA
PEDRO MIGUEL CALDEIRA COSTA MONTEIRO

RICARDO PINTO SARAIVA

BERNARDO JORGE HOMEM ILHARCO NOGUEIRA ALMEIDA
BERNARDO PESSOA CARVALHO
CARLOS MANUEL SOUSA RAMOS
DUARTE SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES
EDUARDO NUNES CAMPOS
GUILHERME ALVES PRECES FERREIRA
MANUEL ANTONIO DOMINGUES LISBOA SILVA
NUNO GUILHERME BAPTISTA NUNES
Pedro Henrique Pinto dos Santos

Pedro Henrigue Pinto dos Santos

RUI GONCALO OLIVEIRA REIS SANTOS SILVA
VASCO RAFAEL DUARTE ANTUNES
DIOGO ALEXANDRE GODINHO STOFFEL VISEU
MIGUEL FILIPE SERRANO CRAVEIRO
NELSON RODRIGUES FERNANDES
PAULO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES BORGES
RICARDO FILIPE MARTINS FREITAS
SERGIO DOMINGUES COSTA

TITO DANIEL SANTOS SILVA

Anderson Mazur De Sousa Delivio

Caleb Leonardo Silva

DUARTE HENRIQUE RAMOS SILVA
PAULO SERGIO RODRIGO PINTO
CARLOS VAZ FERNANDES

Davi Barreto Soeiro

DOMINIQUE SOULE GOMES MENDONCA
HELIO PATRICIO JESUS VIEIRA VARELA
JOAO PEDRO LOPES GARCIA

NUNO RICARDO COSTA SILVA

ANDRE FILIPE ABRANTES PERES

DAVID SAMUEL GONCALVES FONSECA
DIOGO MIGUEL RIBEIRO CALADO

JAIRO MANUEL SANTOS HERNANDEZ
JOAO ANTONIO SOARES RANGEL

JOAO FRANCISCO BRITO RODRIGUES
JOAO PEDRO ANTUNES TAVARES

JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUES TAVARES
LEANDRO DANIEL MENDES RODRIGUES
LUIS PAULO TELES LOUREIRO

PAULO JORGE DINIS SANTOS

RICARDO SA VITAL

DANIEL ANDRES CUETO RODRIGUEZ
Daniel Filipe Marques Carvalho

MARCO ANDRE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
PEDRO JORGE BENIDO TRINDADE
Phellipy Emanoel Silva Silva

TELMO ANDRE ROSA AUGUSTO

DIOGO FRANCISCO JESUS RAMOS
JOAO FRANCISCO FERREIRA INACIO
LUIS PEDRO PEREIRA ALMEIDA

MARCO ANDRE RASTEIRO SILVA
FRANCISCO MIGUEL GALVAO BAPTISTA
JOAO ANTONIO DIAS

MIGUEL MIRALDO MOURA

1283633 4628 Aa Arganil

614445 4628 Aa Arganil

1060418 4628 Aa Arganil

1043802 4628 Aa Arganil

972376 4628 Aa Arganil

818096 4628 Aa Arganil

1322215 4628 Aa Arganil

771030 4628 Aa Arganil

1319365 4628 Aa Arganil

950263 4628 Aa Arganil

566540 4628 Aa Arganil

1016836 4628 Aa Arganil

1068826 457 Académica Coimbra/Oaf Sduq
1102482 457 Académica Coimbra/Oaf Sduq
1006319 457 Académica Coimbra/Oaf Sduq
916113 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
916150 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
897862 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1158109 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1022547 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1012663 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1044469 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1074462 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1288481 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1288481 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1042275 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
948541 275 Académica Coimbra/Sf
1015823 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
706969 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
771017 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
820241 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
712708 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
927072 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
977880 3703 Acds Vinha Rainha
1291276 290 Ad Ala-Arriba

1317546 290 Ad Ala-Arriba

1026265 290 Ad Ala-Arriba

1260656 290 Ad Ala-Arriba

1218271 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
1317342 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
994132 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
1116363 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
952935 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
896163 1502 Ad Lagares Beira
1043754 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1132620 1542 Ad Nogueirense
953747 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1131540 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1288397 1542 Ad Nogueirense
932937 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1030703 1542 Ad Nogueirense
887144 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1135401 1542 Ad Nogueirense
858068 1542 Ad Nogueirense
996521 1542 Ad Nogueirense
920194 1542 Ad Nogueirense
1300628 328 Ad Poiares

1065152 328 Ad Poiares

977884 328 Ad Poiares

919413 328 Ad Poiares

1248270 328 Ad Poiares

916651 328 Ad Poiares

993574 2211 Adc Adémia

1080217 2211 Adc Adémia

1192755 2211 Adc Adémia

1043052 2211 Adc Adémia

1042926 3014 Adcr Pereira

1077425 3014 Adcr Pereira

1078762 3014 Adcr Pereira
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AFONSO GIL CORREIA SERRA

ANDRE MIGUEL REIS NEVES

Bruno Antonio Carvalho Duarte Dias

CEDRIC MATOS LOPES

JOSE PAULO BANDEIRA LOURENCO
LEANDRO FILIPE BARATA MARTINS
TIAGO ANDRE MARTINS BANDEIRA
ANDRE COSTA GONCALO

BERNARDO JESUS OLIVEIRA

FABIO ANDRE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO COELHO BAPTISTA

JAIME MIGUEL RESSUREICAO SILVA
JOAO PEDRO NUNES BOGALHO

Luiz Gustavo Santos Marques

Pedro Gabriel Salguinho Veloso

PEDRO RAFAEL TEIXEIRA GONCALVES
RODRIGO SOUSA JESUS

Samuel Jean Santos

SIMAO COELHO PINTO

ARILSON EDGARDELINE FERNANDES CAMATI
BRUNO NOGUEIRA AMORIM

EDUARDO JOSE LARANJEIRA CASCAO
FRANCISCO MORA CARVALHEIRO
FRANCISCO SILVA GRAMA

GERSON RAFAEL OLIVEIRA NEVES TAVARES
GERSON RAFAEL OLIVEIRA NEVES TAVARES
HUGO BASTOS FERREIRA

JOAO CARLOS DOMINGUES SILVA

JOAO PEDRO VIEIRA LAVOS

PEDRO JOSE GIL FATIA

PEDRO MIGUEL PEREIRA SILVA

PEDRO PEREIRA LASCARIM MANO
RODRIGO SECO RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO
RUBEN NATANIEL PEREIRA LOUSA

Bruno Miguel Ferreira Santos

DANIEL FILIPE FERREIRA PIRES

ELOI RAFAEL SANTOS GEGO

DANIEL ALEXANDRE SIMOES OLIVEIRA
DIOGO RAFAEL RODRIGUES ANTUNES
MIGUEL SANTOS ALVARINHAS

RAFAEL SANTOS PEREIRA

RUI FILIPE VAZ CRUZ SANTOS FERNANDES
DAVIDE NETO SILVA

JOAO MIGUEL FERNANDES MARQUES
RODRIGO SANTOS CARDOSO

CLAUDIO MANUEL ALVES RODRIGUES
DIOGO ALEXANDRE CARVALHO ALVES
JOAO CARLOS ALCOFORADO HENRIQUES
LEANDRO JOSE BORGES LOUSA

PAULO FERNANDES AMARO

SAMUEL SANTOS ALVARINHAS

TIAGO MIGUEL RIBEIRO CARVALHO RAIMUNDO
WILSON MENDES CORREIA ALMEIDA
DAVID GARCIA CARVALHO

FRANCISCO DANIEL MIRANDA ABREU
FRANCISCO MANUEL SANTOS MELO
JOAO FURTADO ROCHA

JOSE RAFAEL MARQUES REIS

NUNO HENRIQUE GOUVEIA OLIVEIRA
RUBEN MANUEL RODRIGUES BENTO

RUI MIGUEL SANTOS COSTA

TOMAS LUIS LOUREIRO SIMOES SILVA VAZ
Bryan Dickel Diniz

JOAO DANIEL NUNES SIMAO

LUIS ANDRE BORNES FERREIRA

Paulo Cesar Da Paz Silva

WESCKLEY ALVES MOURA

JOAO ANDRE FRADE FREIRE

JOAO PEDRO BITA CARVALHO

MANUEL JOAO PEREIRA RAMOS

NICOLAS MALTEZ CARAPITO

TELMO NORA MARQUES

AFONSO ISABEL LIMA FANQUEIRO
FRANCISCO TREMOCO TEIXEIRA
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HUGO MONTEIRO PEREIRA

JOAO MIGUEL AZEVEDO PEREIRA
JOSE CARLOS GOMES FIRME PEREIRA
PAULO GUILHERME BISPO MANAIA
PAULO JORGE RODRIGUES VALE LAMAS
PEDRO MIGUEL MARQUES JANEIRO
ADERITO CARVALHO DOMINGUES
FRANCISCO JOSE DUARTE SILVA
GUILHERME MESQUITA SOUSA
GUILHERME SANTOS NETO

JOEL MARQUES RODRIGUES

PEDRO MIGUEL SANTOS RODRIGUES
SAMUEL COSTA FARIA

DANIEL JOSE SANTOS ALMEIDA
DIOGO ALEXANDRE ROCHA PRATAS
PEDRO MIGUEL ALMEIDA BRAS
RAFAEL COIMBRA SILVA

ANDRE FILIPE ALEXANDRE JUSTO
DIOGO ANDRE SIMOES MENDES
FRANCISCO MIGUEL FERREIRA CARDOSO
HELDER SANTOS MONTEIRO

JOAO ANDRE CORTESAO PANCAS
JOAO PEDRO BIZARRO GANDAREZ
JOSE PEDRO ALVES RASTEIRO
RODRIGO JOSE SILVA DINIS

Tiago Joao Pereira Loureiro

DANIEL ANTONIO PEDROSA LEBRE
IVAN SILVA MARQUES

JOAO CARLOS IMAGINARIO LIMA
JOAO PEDRO TEIXEIRA CAMARAO
MARCIO ANTONIO MALTEZ SILVA
RODRIGO LIMA FREITAS

VITOR HUGO SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANDRE TIAGO ALMEIDA HENRIQUES FERREIRA
DAVID MIGUEL CORREIA VIEIRA
Diogo Pedro Ferreira Lucas

EUGENIO MARCO PEREIRA CORREIA
HUGO XAVIER MIRANDA SANTOS

Igor Augusto Altini De Gouvea

PEDRO MIGUEL COELHO SEQUEIRA
Alexandre Daniel Dias Batata

ANDRE FILIPE MARQUES ANGELO
ANDRE JOAQUIM SIMOES SANTOS
BRUNO RAFAEL SILVA

CARLOS JOSE LOUREIRO JORGE
DIOGO SOUSA JORGE

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA COSTA

RUI PEDRO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

Rui Pedro Tinoco Ramalho

ABSALAO EMANUEL SANCA DJU
CHRISTIAN OHIKHENA OSIFOH

Filipe Nascimento Moreira

FLAVIO JORGE NEVES SALGADO
FRANCISCO JOSE CORTES VAZ
MORY ABDOUL KONE

RAFAEL AMARAL LUTKOWSKI

TIAGO ANDRE ALVES SECO

CARLOS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
EMANUEL SANTOS CUCO

HUGO FILIPE GIL SERGIO

JOAO ALBERTO GOMES FREIRE

JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES VIEGAS

NUNO MIGUEL RIBEIRO DOMINGUES

PEDRO DANIEL SANTOS CAMBRAIA

PEDRO JOSE MIRANDA SILVA

VITOR CRUZ JANICAS
AMERICO FILIPE NEVES PINTO
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Joao Miguel De Jesus Cardoso

LUIS PEDRO ENCARNACAO LOUREIRO ROCHA
VLAD VASILE METENTI

ANTONIO MARIA SILVA NOBREGA
BERNARDO BRITES FERREIRA

Cadu Dias Fino

DANIEL COSTA ALVES

FABIO ANDRE FERREIRA PACHECO
FREDERICO MIGUEL BENTO JESUS
MANUEL TEIXEIRA COELHO SANCHES
Carlos Andre Jesus Costa

LEONEL SANTOS CARVALHO

N’'BONDA SAMBU BAGI

ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA PIRES
BERNARDO ANTONIO FERREIRA MATOS
DANIEL JOSE SERRANO SILVA

DIOGO FILIPE AGUIAR BAPTISTA
GONCALO PEREIRA ANTUNES

HUGO FILIPE MATOS AMADO

JOEL PEDROSA SILVA

BRUNO EMANUEL SANTOS MALVA
CARLOS DANIEL FILIPE SILVA PINHEIRO
CARLOS MIGUEL FILIPE FERREIRA
DANIEL FILIPE VISEU OLIVEIRA

DIOGO FILIPE CANELAS TIAGO

DIOGO FILIPE SANTOS TEIXEIRA

IGOR EMANUEL CANAIS SEICA

RAFAEL AUGUSTO MAIA MACHADO
RENATO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ANDRE TIAGO BATISTA VIDEIRA
Bernardo Marques Silva

FRANCISCO MORGADO DUARTE

JOAO LUIS SANTOS RODRIGUES

JOSE LUIS BRANCO BARTOLOMEU

LUIS PEDRO CARVALHO MARQUES
Alexandre Lagoa Crespo

ANDRE MIGUEL CARVALHO CRUZ
DANIEL CARDOSO JARIA

DAVID JORGE SILVA ALMEIDA
GONCALO JOSE FERNANDES CUNHA FERREIRA
JOAO AFONSO GONZAGA PESSOA BATISTA SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA

RAFAEL BAPTISTA MONTEIRO
RODRIGO BAPTISTA MONTEIRO

ANDRE COSTA ALVES

ANDRE FILIPE DUARTE MENDES
EDUARDO JOSE BAPTISTA LOPES
ELTON SILVA BARBOSA

FRANCISCO DOMINGOS ROSINE AZEVEDO SANTOS
FRANCISCO RAFAEL ANTUNES BALTEIRO
MIGUEL ANDRE MELO COSTA

PAULO DANIEL ALVES SECO

DIOGO MIGUEL ALVES RIBEIRO
FREDERIC TANG KAMBE

GABRIEL JESUS LEMOS

JOAO PEDRO BASTOS FERREIRA
Lavilson Julido Fernandes Soares

LUIS FILIPE GOMES SANTOS

Matheus Winicius Santana Pedrosa
RODRIGO OLIVEIRA SILVA

RUBEN CRUZ TABANEZ

TIAGO MANUEL MENDES CONCEICAO
TOMAS GABRIEL OLIVEIRA JESUS
ANDRE BARRA ABREU MOREIRA ALMEIDA
ANDRE DUARTE CORREIA

BERNARDO MARTINS FERREIRA
GUILHERME ANDRE GALVAO FOLHAS
HENRIQUE JOAO LOPES JUNIOR

JOAO FILIPE CAMPOS MALO FONSECA
JOAO TOMAS ALVES GOMES

MARIO ANDRE CUNHA BRITO

MIGUEL ADAUTA MATIAS CURICA
RONALDO UPA MENDES

RUBEN GABRIEL ALVES CRUZ BRANCA
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1012840
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1221165
705778
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721912
861661
976210
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1067050
1042288
1098890
861639
1134262
608285
978034
717405
749680
743582
857232
829335
839715
766846
697926
768581
977480
953254
810401
919416
851193
884893
881224
884144
743824
848578
977963
1130097
809258
1052557
1052562
1012924
980390
1018846
1085007
1099249
808517
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1029422
721228
1217279
1254173
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1288265
1012321
1280616
1072306
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1052300
1068542
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1012850
1134546
1091682
1016568
843103
998989
838407
809633
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Gd Sepins

Gd Sepins

Gd Sepins

Gd Sourense
Gd Sourense
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Gd Tourizense, Sad
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Gr Vigor Mocidade
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BRUNO MIGUEL LAPAS SIMOES
DIOGO JOSE TEIXEIRA COSTA

JOAO FRANCISCO NARCISO TEIXEIRA
JOEL ARMANDO SANTOS BATISTA
NUNO MIGUEL SANTOS MENDES
RICARDO FILIPE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA

873875
977945
1077215
749654
982010
1074488
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